
South American, Open Archery Championship “Guayaquil 2023”
Federación Ecuatoriana de Tiro con Arco (ECX2301)
Guayaquil, Del 08-10-2023 al 14-10-2023
Jueces: Cortés Roy, Buitrago Celina, Espinoza Jose, Harmon Brent, Pousa Jorge, Santos Alba, Zwick Ellen
Director de Tiro: Villareal Jazmin
Comité de Organización: Domínguez Vladimir

Recurve 50+ Men
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AMAYA POLANCO Victor Alfonso
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CANNELLI Daniel ARG -Bye-
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Final

25 24 20 26 25
22 21 25 26 27

Alvarez J.
Cannelli D.

5
6

T.9
T.10

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Elimination & Final Round -  Individual Brackets - 20231010.051920

http://www.tcpdf.org

